www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.sta

&l 31 i TER
CPC (D) 20, 25, 30 CPC(D)30A

FIG 31. ACCELERATOR PEDAL

www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.sta



www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

31T
FIG 31.ACCELERATOR PEDAL
we| me TS | &
Item Part No Description v Q’ty Remark
No
A | C0S01-00001 TR 1
C0S93-00001 HWITRKEBRAEE 1 | FHALD)
1 | C0S01-02101 B BRI\ 1 1
2 | C0S01-20301 B Sheave 1
3 |GB97.1-85 #.J# 6 Washer 3
4 |GB91-86 FO4 2x20 Pin 3
5 |C0S01-21301 28 Bolt 1
1'% lasernose Vg WI iﬂf ru wyvw.starljt.ru
7 | GB5783-86 #2# M6x20 Bolt 2
8 | GB6170-86 2R M6 Nut 7
9 | GB93-87 #/5 6 Washer 2
10 | C0S01-02201 ERA SR Link  ass’y 1
C0S93-03001 B S Link  ass’y 1| LD
C0S01-21401 #% Spring 1
GB97.1-85 #8 10 Washer 1
GB91-86 FO43x20  Pin 1
C0S01-02301 | 7% Bracket i

www.starlift.ru

82

www.starlift.ru

Ut R S T et e s

www.starlift.ru



www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

www.sta

B 31308
FIG 31.ACCELERATOR PEDAL
s Bs FEAELFR 3 &6
Item| PartNo Description Qty | Remark
No
C0893-05001 | 2% bracket 1| EHAER
15 |C0S01-2080 | HrAf Link 1
16 | GB5783-86 #%# M10x20 Bolt 2
17 | GB93-87 4P 10 Washer 2
18 |C0S01-02401 | 48 KRB AL 1
19 |C0S01-20901 | 4A#48[E B4 Bracket 1
20 | C0S01-21001 ML HEER Bracket 1
WWWwiSiarddl, Eu ai Y Rtarlift.ru ,
22 | GB93-87 | #@ 4 Washer 2
23 |C0S01-21101 | 4IZ4EEH Pin 1
24 | GB67-85 $R4T Mdx16 Bolt 1
25 |C0S01-21201 |EHF  Yoke 1

www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

www.sta




starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru

PELES LT P Tt
CPC (D) 20, 25, 30 CPC(D)30A

FIG 32.ACCE & LERATOR PEDAL

starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru



www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

E 32 TEHSSRARNEE

FIG 32.ACCE & LERATOR PEDAL

www.stal

75 s TR s &
Item Part No Description Q’ty Remark
No
A |COX38-00001 |fTHHIBISEERIKE I tawm
C0X97-00001 |fTEMZIEHARIEE 1.
1 | GB5781-86 #24# M8x20 Bolt 2
2 | C0X01-02101 | fi&vhi# Tank;reserver 1
3 | GB93-87 38 8 Washer, Lock 1
4 |C0X01-07001 | fHZ1E7R Master,cylinder 1
5 | cox01-02201 W G Hose(right)| 1 |22t
WWWSTATUE Bidoor | msa 0 @G| |
6 |C0X01-20501 |%&3% Cilp 1
7 Cox01-02301 #FE (X£) Hose(left) | 1 |2-2.5t
C0X03-02301 | %Ish¥% (%) Hose(lef) | 1 |3t
8 | C0X01-02701 |&% Cilp 1
9 |C0X01-02401 | BEA#ER Clutch pedal 1
10 | GB91-86 FF 144 3X25Pin snap 1
11 | GB97.1-85 #JB 10 Washer 1
12 | C0X01-22001 | /&4 1
13 | C0X01-25101 | #:[E Washer 1

www.starlift.ru

85

www.starlift.ru

www.sta



starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru

B 32 TEHDSESRIEE
FIG 32.ACCE & LERATOR PEDAL

B T ZIR B3 - 27
Part No Description Qty Remark
COX01-22101 | K% spring 1
C0X01-22201 | #2& Nut 1
GB6170-86 #28 M12  Nut 0
C0X01-27001 | B EZ T Rubber 1
C0X01-02501 | #4%# Pin,clevis 1
C0X01-02601 | 3R Bracke pedal 1
C0X01-22301 i Spring 1
GB1153-74 yHi#F 90 M10X1 Fitting 1
cox01-02701 ' Ve bt L 1L 1 WW
C0X01-27101 BERR . Head cover 2
GB91-86 FF (144 3X15 Pin snap 1
GB97.1-85 #./5 8 Washer bi:
GB882-86 #4%k 10X25 Pin,clevis 2
GB5783-86 §2# M10X30 Bolt 2
GB6170-86 428 M10 Nut 4
GB5782-86 #2# M10X35 Bolt 2
GB93-87 #8 10 Washer
M7 4h7& 2525 Bushing
755k 2525 Bushing
86

starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru



www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.sta

B 33 TR 5B Y K E

CPCD20, 25, 30 CPCD30A
FIG 33. BRAKE &INCHING CONTROL

www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.sta



starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru

BATESSI SR AEE
FIG 33.BRAKE & INCHING CONTROL
Es5 EWHLIF 3 &
Part No Description Q’ty Remark

C0X96-00001 | fTEHZNEWMNRHYEE | 1
C0X04-02101 | $I3hi% (&) Hoseright| 1
C0X01-20501 | &% Clip 1
C0X04-02201 | HizhwhE () Hoseleft | 1
C0X01-20701 | &% Clip 1

C0X02-20101 | &3 Clip g

111 1
11 % . L B

COX02.20201 | B ,.;é-li; 1
c0x02-02301 HEhEER Clutch pedal 1.
C0X02-02701 | #lzh#&#R Clutchpedal | 1
GB5783-86 §2# M10x25 Bolt 2
GB93-87 #pE 10 Washer, lock 2
GB882-86 #5%h 8X30 Pin,clevis 3

GB91-86 FF 144 3X15Pin,snap 5

C0X01-27001 | ¥ EzTh%h Rubber 1

88

starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru



www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.stal

Bl 33. T IS SHBBRYRE
FIG 33.BRAKE & INCHING CONTROL

FF5 K5 FHM4LR 50 #E
Item No Part No Description Q’ty Re@rk

14 | COX02-02701 | EEHF Link 1

15 | N3316-00000 | #:# 16Washer 1 |GB97.1-85
16 | GB91-86 FF 8 4X25Pin,clevis 1
17 | GB882-86 H4%h 8X30 Pin,clevis 1
18 | GB5783-86 2 M10X20 Bolt 2
19 | C0X02-02901 | 3732 Bracket 1
21 | GB6170-86 $28 M10 Nut 4
22 | CO0X01-07001 |#Iz)E% Master Cilnder 1
23 | C0X02-03001 | Link 1
24 | C0X02-SHOO01 | X H (%JE) Slevis 1
*H (AhE) Slevis 1
25 | GB6170-86 $REE M10 () Nut 1
26 | C0X02-21001 |¥2#F Rod | 1

89

www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.stal



MWW, SJ[EIFE ft ru

WWW. it

1 C0X01-02101

www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

B 33. FEH S RYBE
FIG 33.BRAKE & INCHING CONTROL

g TR (i ¢ &
>art No Description Q’ty Remark
35783-86 % M10X30 Bolt 1
01-22301 | $1% Spring 2
B153-74 AR 90M10X30 Fitting 1
X02-02601 | kil Shaft i
5783-86 $2# M10X40 Bolt 1
0X01-27101 | BEHRE: Head,cover 5]

ww.starlift.ru
M54 A& 2525 Bushing

MA$HA 1625 Bushing

i Tankreserve

www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

90

www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru




www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.sta

B 34T RIZ) S UBH R RE R tE3h)

CPCD 30

FIG 34. BRAKE &INCHING CONTROL (Flexible drive)

91

www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.sta



www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

Bl 34ATEMZ) SREHRP R E Rk th3h)

FIG 34. BRAKEE INCHING CONTROL(Flexible drive)

BS
Part No

FHMLR

Description

G54
Q’'ty

%4

Remark

C0X93-00001
C0X93-05001
C0X93-05001
C0X93-06001

C0X93-07001

C0X93-20301
N2110-00000

C0X93-02101
COX93-0240i
C0X93-22901
N4103-01600
N4208-02600
N2110-00000
N3110-00000
N3310-00000
N0410-04000

C0X93-04001

N0410:00000' -

GEE e T
HiEhEmE (&)
RER

wEhmE (B
HzhhE
il B R

BEAR 2

$8EE M10

g Mioksol
B A B SRR
PHER (EA)
RIEH

FF 44 3.2X16
B4l 8X26

28 M10
B 10
S48 10

BE ()

NN NN

{
L

. starl

ift.ru

www.starlift.ru

92

www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru



www.starlift.ru

- FIG 34. BRAKE& INCHING CONTROL

www.starlift.ru

www.sta

Fs &g TR HH #HE
Item No Part No Description Q’ty | Remark
18 C0X93-20000 | 4B M6 1
19 N2106-00000 | 48&} M6 1
20 N2106-00000 | §#4 M6X30 1
21 N0406-03000 | §§4% M10X30 1
22 N0410-03000 | S8 M10 1
23 N2110-00000 | B3R M10
24 N2110-00000 | §&#: M8X20 1
2 N0408-02000 | PIFHE 8 2
WW.STanélt Nasios-oo000 |V Stariiftru | 2
27 N3308-00000 | 4% £ M8 2
28 N2108-00000 | STEEE RR 2
20 | C0X93-02501 | () 1
30 C0X93-20101 | #BHERR CHIzh 1
31 C0X93-02301 | # Bz Wik 1
32 COX01-27001 | E£:4F 1
33 C0X93-23001 | 4R E} M8 1
34 N2108-00000 | fHizhBEH S AR 1
35 C0X93-02201 1
93

www.starlift.ru

www.starlift.ru

www.sta



starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru

B 35 HBhE R
CPC (D) 20, 25, 30 CPC\D)30A
FIG 35. MASTER CYLINDER

starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru



www.starlift.ru

www.sta

www.starlift.ru
35. HIZHBE
FIG 35. MASTER CYLINDER
F5 E5 TR Gl %
Item No Part No Description ' Qty Remark
A C0X01-07001 | 37 H % Master cylinderﬂ 4 1
1 COX01-28001 - | {4k Body 1
2 C0X01-28101 | 1k5j3F Ring, stopper 1
8 C0X01-28201 |VE% Piston 1
4 C0X01-28301 | HIEZBE Cup, secondary 1
5 | C0X01-28401 |#ZE KB Spacer, cup 1
6 C0X01-28501 | B Cup, secondary 1
WWW L ETERr] T coxo1-28601 | ugms/sear, spking 111 111
8 | COX01-28701 |34 Spring 1
9 C0X01-23801 | YIMi Valve, check 1
10 1 COX01-28901 | [@HE Seat,valve 1
11 | C0X01-29001 |{£$M3 Boots 1
12 - | C0OX01-29101 |3#%4F Ron, push 1
13 cox01—‘29201 XH Clevis 1
14 | GB6170-86 |4} M8 Nut 1
%
www.starlift.ru www.starlift.ru www.sta



